NUMBER, NAME,C,50

ASW92
DC088
JSP040
RC022
JF82169

Racing Bike

Protective Roller Blade Gear
Exercise Tights

HGX Hang Glider

X2000 Downbhill Skis
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TYPE,C,40 DESCRIP,M COST,NRSLPRICSUPPLIER,C,40

Equipment
Accessory
Accessory
Equipment
Equipment
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822.00
11.00
18.20

944.00

235.00

1245.00 Produced in-house
25.00 Sports Gearr, Inc.
24.50 Sports Gear, Inc.

1350.00 Produced in-ho

467.50 Produced in-ho
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UNIT,C,25 SALES(TIMEGRAPHICPCSSUPCONTACT,C,40

Men's 20500 Qtr Jill Miller
Unisex

Women's 30000

Unisex

Unisex 10000
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