Sheet1

NUMBER, NAME, C, 50		TYPE,C,40 DESCRIP,M	COST,NRSLPRICSUPPLIER,C,40	
ASW92	Racing Bike	Equipment	822.00	1245.00 Produced in-house
DC088	Protective Roller Blade Gear	Accessory	11.00	25.00 Sports Gear, Inc.
JSP040	Exercise Tights	Accessory	18.20	24.50 Sports Gear, Inc.
RC022	HGX Hang Glider	Equipment	944.00	1350.00 Produced in-ho
JF82169	X2000 Downhill Skis	Equipment	235.00	467.50 Produced in-ho

Sheet1

UNIT,C,25 SALES(TIMEGRAPHICPC(SUPCONTACT,C,40

Men's 20500 Qtr Jill Miller

Unisex

Women's 30000

Unisex

Unisex 10000